
LOT 218
IN OR 1082/1899
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

FACCIOLO V JAMES
86122 SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0218-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

492,101
13,721

127,500
633,322
259,107
374,215

HX HB WR 55,722
318,493
633,322

0

610,151

1082/1899 9/26/2002 WD Q I 388,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INTERVEST CONSTRUCTIO

FACCIOLO V JAMES & 

1054/1207 5/08/2002 WD U V 09 470,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH HAMPTON LLC

INTERVEST CONSTRUCT

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2003HX Base Yr

86122 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,697 113.3055 149.56 552,923 2002 2002 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3158

BAS 3,158 100 2002 3,158 420,356

FGR 726 55 2002 399 53,110

FOP 399 30 2002 120 15,973

PTO 400 5 2002 20 2,662

4,683 3,697 492,101

PTO=[YR=2002]  W20 S20 E20 N20 $ BAS=[YR=2002]  N14 W45 S30
E6 S34 FOP=[YR=2002]  S7 E57 N7 W57 $ E57 N46 FGR=[YR=2002]
E8 N30 W26 S12 E3 S18 E15 $ W15 N18 W3 S34 W20 N20 E20 $ .

PTO
2002

20

20

20

20

BAS
2002

14

45

30

6

34

57

46

15

18

3

34

20

20

20

FOP
2002

7

57

7

57

FGR
2002

8

30

26

12

3

18

15

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,358.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 7,546

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 85 2,975

3 0835 QUARY TILE 0 100 0 0 400.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 80 3,200

13,721

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


